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COMUNE                        AN   1 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 229 2000 0 L 0                 NA 10 3

COMUNE                        AN   2 DELLE CAVE                CARLA FILOMENA    29/07/1975 NA 209 2007 0                   NA 60 3

COMUNE                        AN   3 MONTERISI                 GIULIA            23/01/1976 NA 209 2007 0                   NA 61 3

COMUNE                        AN X  4 ZINGARINI                 LUIGIA            16/07/1964 NA 204 2014 0         NAIC8ET00D NA 2 3

COMUNE                        AN   5 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 201 2000 0 L 0                 NA 80 3

COMUNE                        AN X  6 LAEZZA                    PATRIZIA          22/07/1965 CE 200 2014 0         NAIC834004 NA 83 3

COMUNE                        AN   7 MARCHITELLI               GAETANA           24/01/1982 NA 198 2007 0                   NA 91 3

COMUNE                        AN   8 MUTO                      ELENA             30/04/1956 NA 193 2002 0                   NA 112 3

COMUNE                        AN X  9 DE STEFANO                CLEMENTINA        06/12/1979 NA 193 2014 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 113 3

COMUNE                        AN   10 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 191 2000 0                   NA 119 3

COMUNE                        AN   11 CERASO                    ANNA              10/08/1971 NA 189 2014 0                   NA 131 3

COMUNE                        AN   12 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 180 2002 0 L 0                 NA 162 3

COMUNE                        AN   13 DE LUCA                   AMINTA            14/10/1971 NA 162 2014 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 247 3

COMUNE                        AN X  14 DE FALCO                  ANTONIETTA        11/11/1965 NA 162 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8AP00V NA 248 3

COMUNE                        AN X  15 IAVARONE                  PATRIZIA          07/11/1967 NA 158 2014 0         NAIC8F400X NA 277 3

COMUNE                        AN X  16 MONTANARO                 EMILIA            12/03/1964 EE 155 2014 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 290 3

COMUNE                        AN   17 FALCO                     RAFFAELA          18/11/1968 NA 154 2000 0                   NA 292 3

COMUNE                        AN   18 LAURENZA                  RAFFAELLA         18/01/1974 CE 148 2000 0 L 0                 NA 311 3

COMUNE                        AN X  19 LAURENZA                  ANNA MARIA        23/07/1970 CE 146 2014 0         NAIC8DR00T NA 321 3

COMUNE                        AN   20 CUCCURESE                 LUISA             11/04/1964 NA 132 2002 0                   NA 381 3

COMUNE                        AN   21 PALUMBO                   MARIANNA          10/05/1975 NA 131 2002 0                   NA 389 3

COMUNE                        AN   22 ERRICHIELLO               ANGELA            20/06/1970 NA 125 2000 0                   NA 416 3

COMUNE                        AN   23 PICARIELLO                RAFFAELA          16/06/1975 NA 120 2014 0                   NA 592 3

COMUNE                        AN X  24 CAIAZZO                   LUANA             23/06/1984 NA 117 2019 0         RMIC80300B NA 460 3

COMUNE                        AN   25 PANEBIANCO                STEFANIA          05/09/1978 NA 117 2019 0                   NA 462 3

COMUNE                        AN   26 D'AURIA                   LUCIA             02/10/1963 NA 115 2002 0                   NA 21 3

COMUNE                        AN X  27 SCARLATO                  ANNA              06/04/1983 NA 112 2014 0         NAEE10300B NA 484 3

COMUNE                        AN   28 CIMMINO                   ELVIRA            15/10/1970 NA 100 2002 0                   NA 537 3

COMUNE                        AN X  29 CIRTI                     LUCIA             23/04/1978 NA 99 2014 0         NAIC834004 NA 543 3

COMUNE                        AN   30 MONTEFUSCO                ROSA              14/02/1966 NA 95 2007 0                   NA 566 3

COMUNE                        AN   31 MAGRI                     PINA              22/08/1971 NA 91 2000 0                   NA 593 3

COMUNE                        AN   32 OVALE                     ANNA              13/02/1962 NA 85 2000 0                   NA 642 3

COMUNE                        AN   33 MANZO                     CAROLINA          27/07/1971 NA 85 2019 0         NAEE15300C NA 647 3

COMUNE                        AN   34 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 83 2007 0 J 0       NARI22000P NA 661 3

COMUNE                        AN   35 LUONGO                    GIUSEPPINA        30/07/1986 NA 80 2007 0                   NA 705 3

COMUNE                        AN   36 ROGLIANO                  CRISTINA          26/09/1976 NA 78 2002 0         NAIS07600A NA 722 3

COMUNE                        AN   37 CERBONE                   MARIAROSA         03/03/1976 NA 76 2002 0                   NA 751 3

COMUNE                        AN X  38 BELFONTE                  SANTA ALESSANDRA  09/05/1976 NA 73 2014 0 K 0       NAEE105003 NA 794 3

COMUNE                        AN X  39 BALSAMO                   MARIA             11/07/1977 NA 71 2014 0         NAEE105003 NA 818 3

COMUNE                        AN X  40 LAEZZA                    EGLASSUNTA        15/10/1967 NA 71 2014 0         NAIC8EB00N NA 820 3

COMUNE                        AN   41 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         21/01/1962 NA 70 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE10300B NA 837 3

COMUNE                        AN   42 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA 65 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE105003 NA 896 3

COMUNE                        AN X  43 GIACCO                    MARIALUISA        21/06/1970 NA 63 2014 0         NAIC834004 NA 942 3

COMUNE                        AN   44 MOCERINO                  ROSA              31/01/1966 NA 63 2019 0         NAEE105003 NA 952 3

COMUNE                        AN X  45 DE SARNO                  ANNA              10/12/1976 AV 57 2014 0         NAIC8AQ00P NA 1055 3

COMUNE                        AN   46 DI PALMA                  MICHELA           12/08/1969 NA 56 2007 0                   NA 1078 3

COMUNE                        AN   47 DEL GIUDICE               LUCIA             29/08/1977 NA 53 2007 0                   NA 1136 3

COMUNE                        AN X  48 DI GUGLIELMO              DALILA            04/04/1984 NA 53 2019 0         RMIC80300B NA 1153 3

COMUNE                        AN X  49 PELLICCIA                 MARIA             24/03/1962 NA 51 2014 0         NAVC010009 NA 1188 3

COMUNE                        AN X  50 CASILLO                   ANGELA            25/06/1983 NA 47 2014 0         NAIC8BE009 NA 1272 3

COMUNE                        AN   51 BIANCO                    ROSARIA           09/11/1973 NA 43 2007 0                   NA 1362 3

COMUNE                        AN X  52 VITALE                    FRANCESCA         12/09/1979 NA 42 2014 0         NAEE13600P NA 1392 3

COMUNE                        AN X  53 TUCCILLO                  ROSA              17/12/1972 NA 41 2014 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 1423 3

COMUNE                        AN   54 SARNO                     CARMINA           01/01/1969 NA 40 2002 0                   NA 1436 3

COMUNE                        AN X  55 MANNA                     MARIA             27/12/1975 NA 38 2014 0         NAIC8EM009 NA 1490 3

COMUNE                        AN   56 CIMMARUTA                 ERSILIA           01/05/1974 NA 38 2019 0 J 0       NAEE105003 NA 1500 3

COMUNE                        AN   57 SEPE                      LUCIA             19/08/1965 NA 37 2000 0                   NA 1504 3

COMUNE                        AN   58 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 36 2007 0 L 0       NAIS02900R NA 357 3

COMUNE                        AN   59 CERBONE                   CLEMENTINA        21/07/1960 NA 35 2000 0                   NA 1547 3

COMUNE                        AN X  60 SANNINO                   SARA              15/04/1975 NA 32 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8A500P NA 372 3

COMUNE                        AN   61 ANGELINO                  ROSARIA           20/10/1969 NA 31 2005 0                   NA 1664 3

COMUNE                        AN   62 MIRIELLO                  FLORA             07/06/1976 NA 31 2007 0                   NA 1665 3

COMUNE                        AN X  63 DE CHIARA                 ADDOLORATA        28/07/1969 NA 31 2014 0         NAIS10900C NA 1675 3
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COMUNE                        AN   64 BOEMIO                    ADRIANA           21/06/1973 NA 28 2019 0         NAPS14000T NA 1781 3

COMUNE                        AN   65 D'AGOSTINO                ANASTASIA         05/05/1973 NA 27 2000 0                   NA 1786 3

COMUNE                        AN X  66 ROCCO                     ANNA              14/05/1983 AV 27 2014 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 1805 3

COMUNE                        AN X  67 ESPOSITO                  SANTA             21/07/1966 NA 25 2014 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 1897 3

COMUNE                        AN X  68 CICCARELLI                MARIA             07/08/1968 NA 25 2019 0         NAEE105003 NA 2879 3

COMUNE                        AN   69 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 1935 3

COMUNE                        AN X  70 GIGLIO                    FILOMENA          20/04/1970 NA 23 2014 0         NAEE10300B NA 1977 3

COMUNE                        AN X  71 ZANFARDINO                RAFFAELA          21/04/1979 NA 23 2014 0         NAIC8EW001 NA 1984 3

COMUNE                        AN X  72 SILVESTRI                 CAROLINA          24/04/1956 NA 22 2019 0         RMIC8C800A NA 2038 3

COMUNE                        AN   73 RUSSO                     FIORELLA          23/03/1959 BN 21 2002 0                   NA 2067 3

COMUNE                        AN X  74 CATAPANO                  RAFFAELINA        27/07/1964 NA 21 2014 0         NAIC8GK00V NA 2082 3

COMUNE                        AN   75 CERVASIO                  MARIA LUISA       28/11/1970 NA 20 2000 0                   NA 2120 3

COMUNE                        AN   76 MAIELLO                   CONCETTA          10/12/1968 NA 20 2019 0                   NA 2166 3

COMUNE                        AN   77 ROMANO                    MARIA             13/12/1979 NA 18 2014 0         NAIC8CF00Q NA 2263 3

COMUNE                        AN X  78 SPIEZIA                   LAURA             24/05/1982 NA 17 2014 0         NAIC87500A NA 2318 3

COMUNE                        AN   79 LONGOBARDI                ANNA              14/09/1976 SA 17 2019 0         NAEE15800G NA 119 3

COMUNE                        AN X  80 CANONICO                  RAFFAELLAFILOMENA 16/09/1961 AV 15 2014 0         NAIC8FX00B NA 2431 3

COMUNE                        AN   81 CERBONE                   GRAZIA            30/05/1969 NA 15 2019 0         NAEE10300B NA 2456 3

COMUNE                        AN X  82 ENERGE                    AMALIA            04/12/1971 NA 14 2014 0         NAEE105003 NA 2482 3

COMUNE                        AN X  83 PELLICCIA                 CONCETTA          16/12/1963 NA 14 2014 0         NAEE105003 NA 2484 3

COMUNE                        AN X  84 GALEOTALANZA              ROSA              26/12/1972 NA 12 2007 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 2589 3

COMUNE                        AN X  85 FIORE                     ANTONIETTA        20/03/1982 NA 12 2014 0         NAEE105003 NA 2596 3

COMUNE                        AN X  86 FIORILLO                  CARMELA           05/12/1979 NA 11 2014 0         NAEE10300B NA 2644 3

COMUNE                        AN X  87 PERNA                     ANTONIETTA        15/12/1975 NA 11 2014 0                   NA 2662 3

COMUNE                        AN X  88 PEREZ                     SAVERIA           04/05/1974 NA 11 2014 0         NAIC8FX00B NA 2693 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  1 DE FALCO                  ANTONIETTA        11/11/1965 NA 162 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8AP00V NA 18 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 83 2007 0 J 0       NARI22000P NA 80 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 CIMMARUTA                 ERSILIA           01/05/1974 NA 38 2019 0 J 0       NAEE105003 NA 205 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  4 SANNINO                   SARA              15/04/1975 NA 32 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8A500P NA 32 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 233 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  1 DE FALCO                  ANTONIETTA        11/11/1965 NA 162 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8AP00V NA 18 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 83 2007 0 J 0       NARI22000P NA 80 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 CIMMARUTA                 ERSILIA           01/05/1974 NA 38 2019 0 J 0       NAEE105003 NA 205 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  4 SANNINO                   SARA              15/04/1975 NA 32 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8A500P NA 32 3

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 233 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  1 DE FALCO                  ANTONIETTA        11/11/1965 NA 162 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8AP00V NA 18 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 83 2007 0 J 0       NARI22000P NA 80 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 CIMMARUTA                 ERSILIA           01/05/1974 NA 38 2019 0 J 0       NAEE105003 NA 205 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  4 SANNINO                   SARA              15/04/1975 NA 32 2014 0 J 0       NAIC8A500P NA 32 3

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 233 3

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X  1 BELFONTE                  SANTA ALESSANDRA  09/05/1976 NA 73 2014 0 K 0       NAEE105003 NA 35 3

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         21/01/1962 NA 70 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE10300B NA 39 3

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA 65 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE105003 NA 40 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 229 2000 0 L 0                 NA 4 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 FAVICCHIO                 MARIA             19/06/1967 NA 191 2000 0                   NA 53 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 180 2002 0 L 0                 NA 70 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 DE LUCA                   AMINTA            14/10/1971 NA 162 2014 0         NAIC8EV005 NA 97 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 5 MONTANARO                 EMILIA            12/03/1964 EE 155 2014 0         NAIC8EZ00C NA 105 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 LAURENZA                  RAFFAELLA         18/01/1974 CE 148 2000 0 L 0                 NA 114 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 PALUMBO                   MARIANNA          10/05/1975 NA 131 2002 0                   NA 138 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 ERRICHIELLO               ANGELA            20/06/1970 NA 125 2000 0                   NA 146 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 PICARIELLO                RAFFAELA          16/06/1975 NA 120 2014 0                   NA 107 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 10 CAIAZZO                   LUANA             23/06/1984 NA 117 2019 0         RMIC80300B NA 161 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 PANEBIANCO                STEFANIA          05/09/1978 NA 117 2019 0                   NA 163 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 D'AURIA                   LUCIA             02/10/1963 NA 115 2002 0                   NA 9 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 MAGRI                     PINA              22/08/1971 NA 91 2000 0                   NA 210 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 OVALE                     ANNA              13/02/1962 NA 85 2000 0                   NA 229 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 CAPASSO                   FRANCESCO         01/06/1988 NA 83 2007 0 J 0       NARI22000P NA 235 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 MOCERINO                  ROSA              31/01/1966 NA 63 2019 0         NAEE105003 NA 315 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 17 DI GUGLIELMO              DALILA            04/04/1984 NA 53 2019 0         RMIC80300B NA 370 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 SARNO                     CARMINA           01/01/1969 NA 40 2002 0                   NA 441 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 SEPE                      LUCIA             19/08/1965 NA 37 2000 0                   NA 452 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 CERBONE                   CLEMENTINA        21/07/1960 NA 35 2000 0                   NA 462 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 D'AGOSTINO                ANASTASIA         05/05/1973 NA 27 2000 0                   NA 519 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 556 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 CERVASIO                  MARIA LUISA       28/11/1970 NA 20 2000 0                   NA 597 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 LONGOBARDI                ANNA              14/09/1976 SA 17 2019 0         NAEE15800G NA 13 3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 25 CERBONE                   GRAZIA            30/05/1969 NA 15 2019 0         NAEE10300B NA 668 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 229 2000 0 L 0                 NA 2 3
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CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 201 2000 0 L 0                 NA 9 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   3 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 180 2002 0 L 0                 NA 12 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   4 LAURENZA                  RAFFAELLA         18/01/1974 CE 148 2000 0 L 0                 NA 17 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   5 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         21/01/1962 NA 70 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE10300B NA 38 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   6 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA 65 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE105003 NA 41 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   7 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 36 2007 0 L 0       NAIS02900R NA 1 3

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   8 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 64 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 SCIALO'                   ANNA              14/01/1969 NA 229 2000 0 L 0                 NA 2 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 PURIFICATO                MARIA             13/05/1955 NA 201 2000 0 L 0                 NA 9 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   3 MOLINARI                  ANNA              16/12/1970 NA 180 2002 0 L 0                 NA 12 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   4 LAURENZA                  RAFFAELLA         18/01/1974 CE 148 2000 0 L 0                 NA 17 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   5 AMBROSIO                  MADDALENA         21/01/1962 NA 70 2019 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE10300B NA 38 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   6 PURGANTE                  ROSA              09/12/1969 NA 65 2000 0 K 0 L 0 L    NAEE105003 NA 41 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   7 CASTALDO                  ANNA              10/02/1967 NA 36 2007 0 L 0       NAIS02900R NA 1 3

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   8 CAPUTO                    LUCIA             20/03/1968 NA 24 2019 0 J 0    0   NAEE105003 NA 64 3
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